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3/10/2020 4:18pm Central 494 $928,853 1 $928,853 $4,771,147

5/8/2020 12:08am Central 365 $696,553 1 $696,553 $4,074,594

4/6/2020 2:03am -                     

under review Central 322 $622,230 $0 $4,074,594

6/15/2020 4:20pm -        

under review Central 528 $825,548 $0 $4,074,594

12/12/2019 @ 10:49am Eastern 801 $932,389 1 $932,389 $4,767,611

3/3/2020 12:47pm Eastern 116 $230,118 1 $230,118 $4,537,493

3/30/2020 10:15pm Eastern 418 $564,601 1 $564,601 $3,972,892

3/31/2020 7:15am Eastern 170 $217,050 1 $217,050 $3,755,842

3/30/2020 1:05pm Eastern 340 $426,854 1 $426,854 $3,328,988

4/13/2020 1:42pm Eastern 217 $870,826 1 $870,826 $2,458,162

7/24/2020 2:29pm -                

under review Hudson Valley 310 $1,197,732 $0 $5,700,000

5/19/2020 10:44am - 

DISQUALIFIED Hudson Valley 310 $1,197,732
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Long Island $0 $5,700,000

11/13/2019 4:12pm  

(reconfigured application 

resubmitted 12/6/2019 

11:34am) Western 935 $2,000,000 1 $2,000,000 $3,700,000

12/6/2019 12:39pm Western 379 $898,787 1 $898,787 $2,801,213

12/20/2019 11:12am Western 1034 $2,000,000 1 $2,000,000 $801,213

12/9/2019 3:28pm - ELIGIBLE 

FOR AWARD #1 (award 

pending additional available 

funds) Western 493 $1,512,503 $1,512,503 ($711,290)

1/17/2020 2:02pm -            

ELIGIBLE FOR AWARD #2          

(award pending additional 

available funds) Western 650 $991,550 $991,800 ($1,703,090)

1/24/2020 3:00pm -        

ELIGIBLE FOR AWARD #3              

(award pending additional 

available funds) Western 439 $453,021 $453,021 ($2,156,111)

1/31/2020 9:46am -      

ELIGIBLE FOR AWARD #4       

(award pending additional 

available funds) Western 1525 $2,000,000 $2,000,000 ($4,156,111)

3/2/2020 8:58am -        

ELIGIBLE FOR AWARD #5    

(award pending additional 

available funds) Western 214 $486,350 $486,350 ($4,642,461)
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3/2/2020 8:41am -        

ELIGIBLE FOR AWARD #6    

(award pending additional 

available funds) Western 1052 $2,000,000 $2,000,000 ($6,642,461)

6/8/2020 3:11pm -            

ELIGIBLE FOR AWARD #7            

(award pending additional 

available funds) Western 226.8 $532,163 $877,113 ($7,519,574)

3/25/2020 1:24pm -        

under review Western 238 $589,715 $0 ($7,519,574)

11,267 $20,976,843 11 $9,766,031

5,269

N/A
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